WILTON-LYNDEBOROUGH COOPERATIVE
SCHOOL BUDGET COMMITTEE

Location: WLC — Media Center

January 9, 2013
7:00 P.M.

MEETING AGENDA

Committee Membership: Don Davidson (Chair), Dave Roemer (Vice-Chair), Dawn Tuomala (Secretary), Bill Ball,
Leslie Browne, Karen Grybko, Cary Hughes, Ellen Pomer, Mark Whitehill, Fran Bujak (WLC School Board Rep.)

1.

2.

3.

9.

Chairman Davidson call Budget Committee Meeting to Order — in Media Center
December 12, 2012 Minutes Review and Approval
Public Comments
Brief updates from the subcommittee:
a. Facilities Subcommittee — Leslie Browne & Mark Whitehill
b. Negotiations Subcommittee — Cary Hughes & Ellen Pomer
c. School Board Rep. — Bill Ball
d. Superintendent Search Committee — Leslie Browne
Librarian — Full Time Position
Principal Warrant Article
Final Budget Number
Next Meeting Date & Joint Meeting

Other Business

10. Adjourn



